
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Niet geclassificeerd 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Nr. 

13 

51 

59 

19 

10 

77 

11 

21 

48 

67 

69 

111 

36 

73 

66 

118 

62 

39 

Naam 

Hendrik Jonker & Kim Dossche 

Kobus Bouman & Nicolai Klinker 

Philipp Maibon & Thomas Stuckstedde 

Jürgen Couvreur & Peter Deneire 

Wally Saunders & Bob Dowty 

Bill Hodgkins & Bert Vloemans 

Christopher Nickels & Deborah Salter 

Richard Pouwels & Kim van Loon-Pouwels 

Jan Beens & Marcel Goudzwaard 

Frank Remme & Rosa Horn 

Richard John Hawes & Leo Kuiper 

Pascal Jagusinski & Germain Sacchettini 

Anja Braas & Diana Bouman 

Barry Phethean & Ron Hardy 

Bruno Noel & Yan Bouvais 

Grant Tapsell & Ian Tapsell 

Wim Verweijmeren & Marja van der Bor 

Ian Salter & Simone van Berckel 

Ronden 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

5 

1 

Verschil 

55.718 

56.441 

1:36.152 

1:49.103 

1:58.442 

2:00.742 

2:26.293 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Gat 

55.718 

0.723 

39.711 

12.951 

9.339 

2.300 

25.551 

1 Ronde 

9.958 

29.815 

43.766 

14.423 

13.824 

Tot. Tijd  

19:22.113 

20:17.831 

20:18.554 

20:58.265 

21:11.216 

21:20.555 

21:22.855 

21:48.406 

19:32.900 

19:42.858 

20:12.673 

20:56.439 

21:10.862 

21:24.686 

18:21.077 

13:25.147 

2:35.522 

0.000 

Beste Td 

2:23.593 

2:29.518 

2:27.035 

2:35.067 

2:37.407 

2:36.996 

2:35.488 

2:37.627 

2:45.566 

2:43.310 

2:51.118 

2:56.000 

2:58.980 

2:46.170 

2:35.083 

2:35.146 

2:35.522 

In Rnd 

2 

8 

8 

5 

8 

4 

8 

5 

6 

4 

3 

5 

3 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

Punten 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Sorteer op Ronden

Overwinnings Marge 

55.718 

Gem. Snelheid 

120,889 

Beste Rondetijd 

2:23.593 

Beste Snelheid 

122,296 

Beste Ronde door 

13 - Hendrik Jonker & Kim Dossche 
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KNMV Wegrace 2016 Hengelo (Gld) 
Camathias Cup 

Race 2 

Wedstrijd (8 Ronden) gestart om 15:52:49 

Varsselring 4,878 Km 

1-5-2016 15:45 


